
Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM, BY 
COUNTY:  2017

[As of June 30]

County
Library     

locations Personnel Circulation

      State total 50          559.00      

Oahu 24          415.50      
Hawaii 12          63.50      
Kauai 6          33.00      
Maui 1/ 8          47.00      

Statewide eBooks/eAudio (NA)          (NA)      

Collections

County Books
Periodical 

subscriptions

DVDs and 
video                                              
tapes

Sound 
recordings

      State total 2,947,366    2,666      169,612  172,618      

Oahu 1,878,169    1,252      85,472  64,460      
Hawaii 456,341    488      37,918  25,100      
Kauai 233,168    210      18,268  7,896      
Maui 1/ 337,953    697      27,787  16,473      

State Library for the Blind and 
     Physically Handicapped 2/ 41,735    19      167  58,689      

     NA  Not available.
     1/  Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).
     2/  Books include the Braille.  Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books. 
     Source:  Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

754,482             

5,964,611             

3,318,491             
917,299             
390,717             
583,622             

      The State of Hawaii Data Book 2017       http://dbedt.hawaii.gov/


	2017

