Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM, BY COUNTY: 2017

[As of June 30]

County	Library locations	Personnel	Circulation	
State total	50	559.00	5,964,611	
Oahu Hawaii Kauai Maui 1/ Statewide eBooks/eAudio	24 12 6 8 (NA)	415.50 63.50 33.00 47.00 (NA)	3,318,491 917,299 390,717 583,622 754,482	
	Collections			
County	Books	Periodical subscriptions	DVDs and video tapes	Sound recordings
State total	2,947,366	2,666	169,612	172,618
Oahu Hawaii Kauai Maui 1/	1,878,169 456,341 233,168 337,953	1,252 488 210 697	85,472 37,918 18,268 27,787	64,460 25,100 7,896 16,473
State Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped 2/	41,735	19	167	58,689

## NA Not available.

Source: Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

<sup>1/</sup> Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).

<sup>2/</sup> Books include the Braille. Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books.